
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

Po Box 1177

Brookfield, WI 53008

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53788

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

611 N. Burr Oak Ave.

Oregon, WI 53575

Ryan Voegeli rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping (608) 325-9662

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Thomas 
Bonness Jr tom@cprcontractors.comCPR INC (262) 378-2014

Builders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Joe Daniels joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Rich Parker rparker@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7379

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Contract 7644

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Richard 
McCann richardlmac@yahoo.comMcCanns Underground (608) 835-7767

3/30/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7644

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

(608) 838-8887 x2

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

47
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(608) 222-3180

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Mike Moll mike@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

3/30/2016


